

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 810 OF 2007

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AFZAL

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 809 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 15/06/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow.

The names of M/s.Ajay Choudury and
Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, be shown in the cause
list.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master